Street
Number

319

320

321

322

323

324

325

326

328
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351

353

Street
Name

Durrell Avenue

Durrell Avenue

Durrell Avenue

Durrell Avenue

Durrell Avenue

Durrell Avenue

Durrell Avenue

Durrell Avenue

Durrell Avenue
Durrell Avenue
Durrell Avenue
Durrell Avenue
Durrell Avenue
Durrell Avenue
Durrell Avenue
Durrell Avenue
Durrell Avenue
Durrell Avenue
Durrell Avenue

Durrell Avenue

Zoning
District

A Single-Family Residence District

B Two-Family Residence District

A Single-Family Residence District

B Two-Family Residence District

B Two-Family Residence District

B Two-Family Residence District

B Two-Family Residence District
B Two-Family Residence District

B Two-Family Residence District
A Single-Family Residence District
A Single-Family Residence District
A Single-Family Residence District
A Single-Family Residence District
A Single-Family Residence District
A Single-Family Residence District
A Single-Family Residence District
A Single-Family Residence District
A Single-Family Residence District
A Single-Family Residence District

A Single-Family Residence District

Minimum
Lot Size
7,500 square feet

6,000 square feet/1 family
5,000 sq. ft./unit, 2 family or >

7,500 square feet

6,000 square feet/1 family
5,000 sq. ft./unit, 2 family or >
6,000 square feet/1 family
5,000 sq. ft./unit, 2 family or >

6,000 square feet/1 family
5,000 sq. ft./unit, 2 family or >
6,000 square feet/1 family
5,000 sq. ft./unit, 2 family or >

6,000 square feet/1 family
5,000 sq. ft./unit, 2 family or >

6,000 square feet/1 family
5,000 sq. ft./unit, 2 family or >

7,500 square feet
7,500 square feet
7,500 square feet
7,500 square feet
7,500 square feet
7,500 square feet
7,500 square feet
7,500 square feet
7,500 square feet
7,500 square feet

7,500 square feet



